Replacement Vacuum Circuit Breakers
Circuit
Breaker
Style
Voltage
Class
(kV)
Short-Circuit
Rating
(MVA/kA)
Continuous
Current
(A)
Allis Chalmers / Siemens Type MA/FC
05-MA250 4.16 250 / 36 1200
05-MA250 Upgrade 4.16 350 / 50 1200
05-MA350 4.16 350 / 50 1200
15-FC500 15 500 / 25 1200
15-FC500 Upgrade 15 750 / 36 1200
15-FC500 Upgrade 15 1000 / 50 1200
15-FC500 15 500 / 25 2000
15-FC500 Upgrade 15 750 / 36 2000
15-FC500 Upgrade 15 1000 / 50 2000
15-FC750 15 750 / 36 1200
15FC750 Upgrade 15 1000 / 50 1200
15-FC750 15 750 / 36 2000
15FC750 Upgrade 15 1000 / 50 2000
15-FC1000 15 1000 / 50 1200
15-FC1000 15 1000 / 50 2000
15-FC1000 15 1000 / 50 3000
Federal Pacific Type DST
150-DST-500 15 500 / 25 1200
150-DST-500 Upgrade 15 750 / 36 1200
150-DST-500 Upgrade 15 1000 / 50 1200
150-DST-500 15 500 / 25 2000
150-DST-500 Upgrade 15 750 / 36 2000
150-DST-500 Upgrade 15 1000 / 50 2000
150-DST-750 15 750 / 36 1200
150-DST-750 Upgrade 15 1000 / 50 1200
150-DST-750 15 750 / 36 2000
150-DST-750 Upgrade 15 1000 / 50 2000
General Electric Type AM
AM-4.16-250 4.16 250 / 36 1200
AM-4.16-250 Upgrade 4.16 350 / 50 1200
AM-4.16-250 4.16 250 / 36 2000
AM-4.16-250 Upgrade 4.16 350 / 50 2000
AM-4.16-350 4.16 350 / 50 1200
AM-4.16-350 4.16 350 / 50 2000
AM-4.16-350 4.16 350 / 50 3000
AM-7.5-500 15 500 / 50 1200
AM-7.5-500 15 500 / 50 2000
AM-13.8-500 15 500 / 25 1200
AM-13.8-500 Upgrade 15 750 / 36 1200
AM-13.8-500 Upgrade 15 1000 / 50 1200
AM-13.8-500 15 500 / 25 2000
AM-13.8-500 Upgrade 15 750 / 36 2000
AM-13.8-500 Upgrade 15 1000 / 50 2000
Powered by Safety®
AVAILABILITY BY MANUFACTURER AND MODEL
Circuit
Breaker
Style
Voltage
Class
(kV)
Short-Circuit
Rating
(MVA/kA)
Continuous
Current
(A)
General Electric Type AM (continued)
AM-13.8-750 15 750 / 36 1200
AM-13.8-750 Upgrade 15 1000 / 50 1200
AM-13.8-750 15 750 / 50 2000
AM-13.8-750 Upgrade 15 1000 / 50 2000
AM-13.8-750 15 750 / 36 2500
AM-13.8-750 Upgrade 15 1000 / 50 2500
AM-13.8-1000 15 1000 / 50 1200
AM-13.8-1000 15 1000 / 50 2000
AM-13.8-1000 15 1000 / 50 3000
AM-15-500 15 500 / 25 1200
AM-15-500 Upgrade 15 750 / 36 1200
AM-15-500 Upgrade 15 1000 / 50 1200
AM-15-500 15 500 / 25 2000
AM-15-500 Upgrade 15 750 / 36 2000
AM-15-500 Upgrade 15 1000 / 50 2000
AM-15-750 15 750 / 36 1200
AM-15-750 Upgrade 15 1000 / 50 1200
AM-15-750 15 750 / 36 2000
AM-15-750 Upgrade 15 1000 / 50 2000
GE Canada Type A2M
A2M-4.16-250 4.16 250 / 36 1200
A2M-4.16-250 Upgrade 4.16 350 / 50 1200
A2M-4.16-250 4.16 250 / 36 2000
A2M-4.16-250 Upgrade 4.16 350 / 50 2000
A2M-13.8-500 15 500 / 25 1200
A2M-13.8-500 Upgrade 15 750 / 36 1200
A2M-13.8-500 Upgrade 15 1000 / 50 1200
A2M-13.8-500 15 500 / 25 2000
A2M-13.8-500 Upgrade 15 750 / 36 2000
A2M-13.8-500 Upgrade 15 1000 / 50 2000
A2M-13.8-750 15 750 / 36 1200
A2M-13.8-750 Upgrade 15 1000 / 50 1200
A2M-13.8-750 15 750 / 36 2000
A2M-13.8-750 Upgrade 15 1000 / 50 2000
ITE Type HK
5-HK-250 4.16 250 / 36 1200
5-HK-250 Upgrade 4.16 350 / 50 1200
5-HK-250 4.16 250 / 36 2000
5-HK-250 Upgrade 4.16 350 / 50 2000
5-HK-350 4.16 350 / 50 1200
5-HK-350 4.16 350 / 50 2000
Powered by Safety®Powell Electrical Systems, Inc.
PO Box 12818
Houston, TX • 77217
Tel:  713.944.6900 • Fax:  713.948.4569
info@powellind.com©2007 Powell Industries, Inc. • All rights reserved.
08/2007 Rev 1
Circuit
Breaker
Style
Voltage
Class
(kV)
Short-Circuit
Rating
(MVA/kA)
Continuous
Current
(A)
ITE Type HK (continued)
15-HK-500 15 500 / 25 1200
15-HK-500 Upgrade 15 750 / 36 1200
15-HK-500 15 500 / 25 2000
15-HK-500 Upgrade 15 750 / 36 2000
15-HK-750 15 750 / 36 1200
15-HK-750 15 750 / 36 2000
McGraw Edison Type PSD
PSD-15-501 15 500 / 25 1200
PSD-15-501 Upgrade 15 750 / 36 1200
PSD-15-501 Upgrade 15 1000 / 50 1200
PSD-15-502 15 500 / 25 2000
PSD-15-502 Upgrade 15 750 / 36 2000
PSD-15-502 Upgrade 15 1000 / 50 2000
PSD-15-750 15 750 / 36 1200
PSD-15-750 Upgrade 15 1000 / 50 1200
PSD-15-750 15 750 / 36 2000
PSD-15-750 Upgrade 15 1000 / 50 2000
McGraw Edison Type WS
WS-15-501 15 500 / 25 1200
WS-15-501 Upgrade 15 750 / 36 1200
WS-15-501 Upgrade 15 1000 / 50 1200
WS-15-502 15 500 / 25 2000
WS-15-502 Upgrade 15 750 / 36 2000
WS-15-502 Upgrade 15 1000 / 50 2000
WS-15-750 15 750 / 36 1200
WS-15-750 Upgrade 15 1000 / 50 1200
WS-15-750 15 750 / 36 2000
WS-15-750 Upgrade 15 1000 / 50 2000
McGraw Edison Type WSA
WSA-15-501 15 500 / 25 1200
WSA-15-501 Upgrade 15 750 / 36 1200
WSA-15-501 Upgrade 15 1000 / 50 1200
WSA-15-502 15 500 / 25 2000
WSA-15-502 Upgrade 15 750 / 36 2000
WSA-15-502 Upgrade 15 1000 / 50 2000
WSA-15-750 15 750 / 36 1200
WSA-15-750 Upgrade 15 1000 / 50 1200
WSA-15-750 15 750 / 36 2000
WSA-15-750 Upgrade 15 1000 / 50 2000
Westinghouse Type B28B
B28B-150-500 15 500 / 25 1200
B28B-150-500 Upgrade 15 750 / 36 1200
B28B-150-500 Upgrade 15 1000 / 50 1200
B28B-150-500 15 500 / 25 2000
B28B-150-500 Upgrade 15 750 / 36 2000
B28B-150-500 Upgrade 15 1000 / 50 2000
Circuit
Breaker
Style
Voltage
Class
(kV)
Short-Circuit
Rating
(MVA/kA)
Continuous
Current
(A)
Westinghouse B28B (continued)
B28B-150-750 15 750 / 36 1200
B28B-150-750 Upgrade 15 1000 / 50 1200
B28B-150-750 15 750 / 50 2000
B28B-150-750 Upgrade 15 1000 / 50 2000
Westinghouse Type DH
75-DH-500 15 1000 / 50 1200
75-DH-500 15 1000 / 50 2000
150-DH-500 15 500 / 25 1200
150-DH-500 Upgrade 15 750 / 36 1200
150-DH-500 Upgrade 15 1000 / 50 1200
150-DH-500 15 500 / 25 2000
150-DH-500 Upgrade 15 750 / 36 2000
150-DH-500 Upgrade 15 1000 / 50 2000
150-DH-750 15 750 / 36 1200
150-DH-750 Upgrade 15 1000 / 50 1200
150-DH-750 15 750 / 36 2000
150-DH-750 Upgrade 15 1000 / 50 2000
150-DH-1000 15 1000 / 50 1200
150-DH-1000 15 1000 / 50 3000
Westinghouse Type DHP
50-DHP-250 4.16 250 / 36 1200
50-DHP-250 Upgrade 4.16 350 / 50 1200
50-DHP-250 4.16 250 / 36 2000
50-DHP-250 Upgrade 4.16 350 / 50 2000
50-DHP-350 4.16 350 / 50 1200
50-DHP-350 4.16 350 / 50 2000
50-DHP-350 4.16 350 / 50 3000
75-DHP-500 15 1000 / 50 1200
75-DHP-500 15 1000 / 50 2000
150-DHP-500 15 500 / 25 1200
150-DHP-500 Upgrade 15 750 / 36 1200
150-DHP-500 Upgrade 15 1000 / 50 1200
150-DHP-500 15 500 / 25 2000
150-DHP-500 Upgrade 15 750 / 36 2000
150-DHP-500 Upgrade 15 1000 / 50 2000
150-DHP-750 15 750 / 36 1200
150-DHP-750 Upgrade 15 1000 / 50 1200
150-DHP-750 15 750 / 36 2000
150-DHP-750 Upgrade 15 1000 / 50 2000
150-DHP-750C 15 750 / 36 1200
150-DHP-750C Upgrade 15 1000 / 50 1200
150-DHP-750C 15 750 / 36 2000
150-DHP-750C Upgrade 15 1000 / 50 2000
150-DHP-750C 15 750 / 36 3000
150-DHP-750C Upgrade 15 1000 / 50 3000
150-DHP-1000 15 1000 / 50 1200
150-DHP-1000 15 1000 / 50 2000
150-DHP-1000 15 1000 / 50 3000
Publication No. 05023